
Original CorTen steel.  
Weather-resistant sheet steel. 
EHG speciality products are KEPT IN STOCK in our 35,000-tonne warehouse containing  
over 15,000 items in over 120 different grades.
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Original CorTen steel Dim. Strength

CorTen © A S355J0WP 3000|1500 1.00

Cold-rolled 1.50

2.00

CorTen © B S355J2WP 2000|1000 3.00

Hot-rolled 2500|1250 3.00

3000|1500 3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

Additional dimensions are available on request.

Austria Germany Switzerland Romania

EHG Stahlzentrum  
Wallenmahd 54 
6850 Dornbirn
Austria
T +43 5572 391-0 
F ext. -5100
dornbirn@ehg-stahl.com

EHG office in Vienna 
T +43 1 203 31 51-640 
wien@ehg-stahl.com
EHG office in Kirchham 
T +43 7619 27 0 75-620 
kirchham@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Stahl.Metall Baienfurt
T +49 751 88 87-0 
baienfurt@ehg-stahl.com
EHG Stahl.Metall Odelzhausen 
T +49 8134 55 77-0 
odelzhausen@ehg-stahl.com
EHG Stahl.Metall Waldstetten 
T +49 7171 798 969-0 
waldstetten@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Stahl.Metall  
Altstaetten
T +41 71 757 38 00 
altstaetten@ehg-stahl.com

EHG Steel.Metal SRL
T +40 372 652 976
bucharest@ehg-steel.com
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EHG 
specialities

Entire stock programme in 
EHG Webshop: 

www.ehg-steel.com


